
2022 SSV COBURG DISTRICT PROGRAM OUTLINE 
 
Term 1 
SSV Coburg District Summer Sport Competitions 
Friday February 25   Round 1    Week 5 
Friday March        4   Round 2    Week 6 
Friday March      11   Round 3    Week 7 
Friday March      18   Round 4    Week 8 
Friday March      25   Round 5    Week 9 
Friday April           1   Make up Round   Week 10 
 
Summer Sport Games:  
Boys/Mixed Softball, Girls Softball, Boys/Mixed Bat Tennis, Girls Bat Tennis, Boys/Mixed Basketball & Girls 
Basketball 
Games commence:    11.30am 
Games conclude:      1.00pm 

AIA games:       9.30am-11.00am 
 

     
Tuesday 22 February   SSV Coburg District Tennis Championships  
 
Thursday 24 February   SSV Coburg District Swimming Trials 
 
Term 2 
SSV Coburg District Winter Sport Competitions (TBC) 
Friday  
Friday May 13    Round 1  Week 3  
Friday May 20    Round 2  Week 4  
Friday May 27    Round 3  Week 5   
Friday June 3    Round 4  Week 6    
Friday June 10    Round 5  Week 7   
Friday June 17    Round 6  Week 8 
Friday June 24    Round 7  Week 9 
Friday July 15    Finals  Week 1 (Term 3) 
Games:  
Boys/Mixed Football, Boys/Mixed Soccer, Girls Soccer, Boys/Mixed Netball & Girls Netball 
Games commence:   11.30am 
Games conclude:       1.00pm 
 
Wednesday 18 May  SSV Coburg District Cross Country Championships    
    Harold Stevens Reserve (Coburg Athletics Track) 
    Outlook Road, Coburg. 
 
Wednesday 25 May  SSV Coburg District Cross Country Championships Back-up day   
 
Term 3   
 
Wednesday 17 August  SSV Coburg District Athletics Championships     
    Harold Stevens Reserve (Coburg Athletics Track) 
    Outlook Road, Coburg. 
 
Friday 26 August (TBC)  SSV Coburg District Athletics Championships Back-up day  
    Harold Stevens Reserve (Coburg Athletics Track) 
    Outlook Road, Coburg. 
 
TBC    Summer Sport Finals 
 
Term 4 
TBC    SSV Coburg District T20 Blast Cricket Day    
    Cole Reserve, Cumberland Road, Pascoe Vale 
 
 
 

 



DIVISION, REGION & STATE EVENTS & DATES 2022 

 

 

 

 

TERM 1 

Monday March 7   Division Swimming Championships 
 

Tuesday March 22   Region Swimming Championships 
 

Monday March 21   Division Tennis Championships  
 

Monday April 4   Region Tennis Championships 
 

 

TERM 2 

Wednesday June 1  Division Cross Country Championships 
 

Wednesday June 15  Region Cross Country Championships 
 

 

TERM 3 

Wednesday Sept 7   Division Athletics Championships 
 

 
 
TERM 4 

Wednesday Oct 12   Region Athletics Championships 
 

 

 

 

 

 


